
JAMES TESTA aceimprovements2013@gmail.com 2534867557 
A.C.E.
IMPROVEMENTS

A.C.E. IMPROVEMENTS

Anthony 
Hosng 

Ahoang25@gmail.com 425-223-6163
NW quality 
construction, llc 

Builder 

ammar ali ammar@qtosol.com 04046664044 QTO Solutions QTO Solutions 

Bryce 
Niskanen 

bcnconstruction@hotmail.com 4253503148 
BCN Construction 
LLC 

BCN Construction LLC 

Brian Forstie bforstie@frontier.com 4253446497 mattila painting, inc mattila painting, inc 

Kailey Casey bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 5095827424 
Tri-City Construction 
Council 

Tri-City Construction 
Council 

Eric Johnson bids@napc.me 302-450-1923
North America 
Procurement 
Council, Inc. PBC 

other 

brie kidwell brie@contractorplancenter.com 3606500148 
Contractor Plan 
Center 

Contractor Plan Center 

Buntting inc. bunttinginc@comcast.net 425 309-5604 Buntting inc General Contractor 

Chris 
Cameron 

chris@olympicroofingllc.com 2534860383 Olympic Roofing, LLC Olympic Roofing, LLC 

Michael 
Stubbs 

content@constructconnect.com 800-364-2059 Michael Stubbs website 

Stair Replacement at Villages at South Station 
Contract #DW2302231

Plan Holders List as of 03/31/23



Darin 
Niskanen 

darin@woodridgeconstruction.net 425.870.5365 
Woodridge 
Construction LLC 

General Contractor 

Source 
Source 

deltekplusonvia@gmail.com 02063739500 Onvia Onvia 

Dewayne 
Yeager 

dewayne@ibiusa.org 2065495507 
Innovative builders 
inc. 

Innovative builders inc. 

Adam 
Bouman 

dodge.bidding@construction.com 513-666-3354
Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

Dodge 

Dodge dodge.docs@construction.com 877-784-9556 Dodge data Other 

Dan Johnson dvjohnson@pcl.com 425-519-7378
PCL Construction 
Services, Inc. 

General Contractor 

Dylan Graeff dylan@americanwestcorp.com 2532639485 
American West 
Contracting, Co. 

American West 
Contracting, Co. 

NAHUM E 
ESTRADA 

ESTRADANAHUM@GMAIL.COM 2063076967 
JUDHA OF LION 
LANDSCAPING AND 
SERVICES LLC 

JUDHA OF LION 
LANDSCAPING AND 
SERVICES LLC 

Austin Fork forkaustin@gmail.com 3031234567 Wayne Enterprises Construction 

Kurt Pitzer gbs@bidnet.com 8006771997 Bidnet Government Bids 

Brandon greatnwfinishes@gmail.com 3605844177 Great NW Finishes General Contractor 

GUY LIBBY guy@libbybuilders.com 12062930148 Libby Builders, Inc. Libby Builders, Inc. 

Illia 
Serhieiev 

Ilyasergeevv23@gmail.com 2068874178 Safe steps General contractor 

jayalakshmi jayalakshmil@construction.com 04133767032 
Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

Dodge Data & Analytics 

JAMES V 
KING 

jk2189@earthlink.net 2535696583 
mobile fabrication 
services llc 

mobile fabrication 
services llc 

John Park john.yjconstruction@gmail.com 2062268164 YJ Construction GC 

Kalyn j 
Roberts 

kalynroberts5296@gmail.com 3609902503 Kr.con llc General contractor 



Mark 
Ballantine 

mark@lambcontractors.com 2067180822 LAMB Contracting LAMB Contracting 

Nolan 
Merriman 

merrimancontractingllc@gmail.com 3608521149 
Merriman 
Contracting LLC 

Construction 

Martie Lantz mlantz@constructionbidsource.com 8887869450 
Construction Bid 
Source 

plan room 

Virginia 
Nelson 

nelsonv@transblue.org 425-470-3304 Transblue General Construction 

Brandon office@greatnwfinishes.com 3607012105 Great NW Finishes General Contractor 

Patrick T 
Donohoe 

pat@amerint.com 2068173356 
American Interiors 
Inc 

American Interiors Inc 

Plan Room plancenter@djcoregon.com 503-274-0624 DJC Project Center other 

Alex 
Lavorato 

plans@djc.com 2066228272 DJC DJC 

Rich Morgan production@bxwa.com 425-258-1303
Builders Exchange of 
Washington, Inc. 

Plan Center 

Tamara 
Faurot 

projectinfo@plancenter.net 5093289600 
Spokane Regional 
Plan Center 

Spokane Regional Plan 
Center 

Ron 
Bjornsson 

rbjornsson@smartprocure.us 9544209900 Smartprocure Inc Smartprocure Inc 

Rene 
Tabares 

rene@frestoration.com 425-800-7037
Fischer Restoration & 
Electric 

Construction 

Kyle Kranz rhinoofauburn@gmail.com 2537351961 
Rhino Linings of 
Auburn 

Rhino Linings of Auburn 

Robert 
Huttunen 

robbie.superiorwelding@gmail.com 3609578687 
superior welding & 
fabrication,LLC 

superior welding & 
fabrication,LLC 

Rohan 
Rathod 

rohan@tenderrfp.com 09512247247 Tender 247 Tender 247 



Swamy 
Kalyan 

1-877-903-
1909

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

Steve 
Jefferis 

sajefferis@comcast.net 2069026425 Accord GC 

Ted sales@nateconstructionllc.com 425-331-9783
Nate Construction 
LLC 

General Contractor 

Andrey 
Natekin 

sales@nateconstructionllc@gmail.com 4253319783 
Nate Construction 
LLC 

General Contractor 

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.me 302-450-1923
North America 
Procurement 
Council, Inc. PBC 

other 

pete talakaillc@hotmail.com 2067632638 Talakai Cons't General 

Pete Talakai talakllc@hotmail.com 2067632638 
Talakai 
Construction,LLC 

Talakai 
Construction,LLC 

Tami 
Flanagan 

tami@rhdenterprises.com 360-705-9459 RHD Enterprises, Inc. 
Metal 
Fabrication/General 
Contractor 

s.kalyanarama
n@construction
.com

NII


